EMPRESAS TRANSPORTADORAS/FORNECEDORAS DE AGUA PARA CONSUMO HUMANO (CAMINHOES-PIPA) COM CMVS
DEFERIDOS MUNICIPIO DE SAO PAULO - Marco de 2019

CNPJ

DETENTOR ENDERECO

57.039.257/0001-74

03.707.435/0001-69

05.572.487/0001-09

08.034.101/0001-95

00.456.180/0001-10

06.313.634/0001-80

02.213.253/0009-26

00.491.641/0001-96

01.367.821/0001-23

02.273.587/0001-38

02.213.253/0004-11

VILA OLIMPIA
TRAPANOTTO & TOMASELLI LTDA (POCO 1)

ADILSON DE JESUS ABRUNHOSA - EPP (PINGO D'AGUA - BASE I) CHACARA MAFALDA

VILA CASPER
RENAN LAGUNO BELENTANI TRANSPORTES - ME (AGUA LESTE)

VILA DIVA
TRANSPORTADORA PINGO D'AGUA LTDA - EPP (BASE II)

AGU AGUA TRANSPORTE LTDA - ME VILA SEABRA

TRANSPORTADORA DE AGUA MAXIMIANO | LTDA - ME VIEATTAIM

JARDIM SANTA FE
TRANSPORTES DE AGUA SANTO ELIAS LTDA (POCO 1 E 2) - R. PARTICULAR, 100

JOSE CARLOS GOMES TRANSPORTES ME (ACQUAMEL) BELENZINHO

JARDIM JUSSARA
FONTE CELESTE TRANSPORTADORA DE AGUA LTDA (POCO 2) - BASE Il

DISK-AGUA TRANSPORTES LTDA - ME JARDIM DAS OLIVEIRAS

- VILA GUILHERME
TRANSPORTES DE AGUA SANTO ELIAS LTDA - R. SAO QUIRINO, 333 POCO 2 ES5



02.213.253/0016-55

01.367.821/0001-23

05.689.454/0001-35

02.213.253/0004-11

02.213.253/0001-79

02.213.253/0008-45

05.117.748/0001-92

02.213.253/0017-36

06.021.263/0001-63

02.213.253/0011-40

07.341.955/0001-51

06.065.617/0001-71

13.537.837/0001-16

03.083.684/0001-20

97.554.325/0001-58

TRANSPORTES DE AGUA SANTO ELIAS LTDA - R PARTICULAR 100

FONTE CELESTE TRANSPORTADORA DE AGUA LTDA (POCO 3) - BASE |

SUL DISTRIBUIDORA DE AGUA POTAVEL LTDA

TRANSPORTES DE AGUA SANTO ELIAS LTDA - R. SAO QUIRINO, 333 POGO 05
TRANSPORTES DE AGUA SANTO ELIAS LTDA - POCO 01

TRANSPORTES DE AGUA SANTO ELIAS LTDA - R DIAS DA SILVA 366 POCO2
RODAG COMERCIO DE AGUA E TRANSPORTES LTDA EPP

TRANSPORTES DE AGUA SANTO ELIAS LTDA - RUA BALSA 520 POCO 01

JOSE PLINIO DA SILVA SOBRINHO - ME

TRANSPORTES DE AGUA SANTO ELIAS LTDA -POCO 2

NORBRASIL SANEAMENTO LTDA

TOMASELLI DISTRIBUICAO E TRANSPORTE DE AGUA

HIDROLESTE TRANSPORTADORA DE AGUA POTAVEL LTDA

VILLA BARCO TRANSPORTE LTDA

MM IRMAOS TRANSPORTES LTDA

JARDIM SANTA FE
JARDIM JUSSARA
PARQUE ATLANTICO
VILA GUILHERME
JARDIM SANTO ELIAS
VILA MARIA BAIXA
JAGUARE
FREGUESIA DO O
PARQUE SAO RAFAEL
LIMAO
CIDADE JARDIM
VILA SIQUEIRA
SAO PAULO
QUARTA PARADA

JARDIM SANTA CRUZ




10.369.697/0001-26

01.774.666/0001-60

09.628.195/0001-93

01.067.342/0006-04

03.636.689/0001-33

20.369.846/0001-00

05.238.903/0001-29

17.100.606/0001-00

02.213.253/0014-93

08.816.130/0001-09

67.800.441/0001-49

05.264.620/0001-51

08.863.713/0001-90

15.914.671/0001-35

18.826.600/0001-79

ABEL ALVES FILHO TRASPORTES

HIDROVILLA TRANSPORTADORA DE AGUA POTAVEL LTDA

ANTONIO BELENTANI NETO TRANSPORTES

AGUAMAR TRANSPORTES LTDA

TRANS AGUA DISTRIBUICAO DE AGUA POTAVEL POR CAMINHAO PIPA LTDA

JOSE CARLOS DE SOUZA ME

CHUA SISTEMA ALTERNATIVO DE ABASTECIMENTO LTDA ME

HIDRO TALI TRANSPORTE DE AGUA LTDA - ME

TRANSPORTE DE AGUA SANTO ELIAS - POGO 1

CREMON INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO MOVEIS E TRANSPORTES LTDA - EPP

ESTERIVALDO BRITO SANTANA EIRELI - EPP - BRENDA TRANSPORTES

HIDRO MOOCA TRANSPORTES DE AGUA LTDA - EPP

DANIEL CAVALARIE DE BARROS - ME

AJS-AGUA DELIVERY EIRELI ME

JUDITE DIAS DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA TRANSORTES ME

CIDADE NOVA HELIOPOLIS

BELENZINHO

JARDIM DAS CAMELIAS

BROOKLIN

VILA ARICANDUVA

PARQUE MANDAQUI

VILA ANDRADE

CAPAO DO EMBIRA

PARQUE VELOSO

VILA MARGARIDA

JARDIM BRASILIA

QUARTA PARADA

JARDIM MATARAZZO

JARDIM DAS OLIVEIRAS

VILA CLARA




19.953.309/0001-24

06.338.746/0001-96

02.811.603/0001-07

02.213.253/0005-00

11.328.375/0001-00

02.213.253/0012-21

24.119.881/0001-22

04.208.020/0001-03

20.200.105/0001-00

21.183.093/0001-07

04.877.286/0001-49

18.235.565/0001-13

27.587.929/0001-15

BRD CAIRES TRANSPORTES LOCACOES E SERVICOS LTDA - ME

TRANSPORTE DE AGUA TOZO LTDA ME

MAURO DACARO ENTULHO ME - DAFONTTE TRANSPORTE DE AGUA POTAVEL

TRANSPORTES DE AGUA SANTO ELIAS LTDA

HITARIS TRANSPORTADORA LTDA - PLANETA AGUA

TRANSPORTES DE AGUA SANTO ELIAS LTDA

AGUA MORIAH

TRANSPORTES E METALURGIA UNIVACUO LTDA - ME

DALUX LOCACAO E TRANSPORTES EIRELI - EPP

CHUA DISTRIBUICAO E ABASTECIMENTO DE AGUA E POCOS ARTESIANOS EIRELI ME
ROQUE TRANSPORTE DE AGUA POTAVEL POR CAMINHOES - COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO
DE AREIAS E PEDRAS LTDA

JJ TRANSPORTE DE AGUA POTAVEL LTDA ME

BEIRA RIO DISTRIBUIDORA DE AGUA POTAVEL LTDA - EPP

VILA SANTO ANTONIO

TUPAROQUERA

PARADA INGLESA

NOSSA SENHORA DO O

VILA HOLANDA

VILA MARIA BAIXA

LIBERDADE

VILA CAIUBA

VILA LEOPOLDINA

VILA ANDRADE

VILA ANGELICA

PARQUE MANDAQUI

CAMPO LIMPO




